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Product data sheet
Characteristics

ACTFA2LMMZP
LC duplex adaptor, Actassi, multi mode,
zirconia ceramic sleeve, plastic housing

Main
Range Actassi
Product or component
type

Multi-mode adaptor

Colour Housing: beige

Complementary
Fibre performance OM3

OM4
Connector type LC duplex
Material Zirconia: ferrule

Plastic: housing
Fixing mode Snap-in

Screw
Targeted region Asia Pacific.

Europe

Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
Circularity Profile No need of specific recycling operations
WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific

waste collection and never end up in rubbish bins

http://www2.schneider-electric.com/sites/corporate/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP120410EN

